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VOL 76 PG 63
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VOL 80 PG 106
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VOL 72 PG 71

VOL 76 PG 208
VOL 83 PG 74

300.00

329.55

40
2.0

59.90

26
0.0

7

56
5.0

0

50.33

35
0.4

1

212.44

217.14

313

33
26.28

178.75

185.80

292.38

441.52

203.60

257.00

50
0.0

0

194.35

552.37

402.0

369.24

370.45
1327.07

700.38

409.28

1288.75

69
1.3

7

476.93
667.81

587.87

818.5

50
5.4

0

1230.44

21

402.40

258

1209.22
1361.04

227.77

573.26

223.25

803.99

238.31

288.06

1225.59

142.01395.69

328.97

39
4.4

5

234.50

32
0.7

3

291.57

1139.38

163.00

1641

223.50

446.59

1258.91

418.38

1277.07

248.20

21
7.2

3

1307.75

1404.05

1404.05

191.6

299.51

1297.02

384

265.00

1306.64

110.00

400.00

1306.80 (D)

1306.80 (D)

231.00

1345.00

1345.00

1130.00

988.11

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

(51 - 144 -5 )

(51 - 144 -3 )

(51 - 144 -8 )

(51 - 144 -4 )

(51 - 149 -7 )

(51 - 149 -3 )

(51 - 144 -2 . 03 )

(51 - 144 -2 . 02 )

(51 - 144 -8 . 01 )

(51 - 144 -2 . 04 )

(51 - 144 -6 . 01 )

(51 - 144 -10 )

(51 - 138 -4 . 05 )

(51 - 138 -4 . 07 )

(51 - 137 -4 . 06 )

(51 - 144 -2 )

(51 - 144 -6 )

(51 - 144 -7 )

(51 - 144 -2 . 01 )

(51 - 144 -9 )
SOUTH NEW

TON FALLS RD

51144

51143

51145

51149

5113851139

51150

51148

51137

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 12/31/2012

51144

MILTON TOWNSHIP

MILTON TOWNSHIP

51144

51150 51149

51139 51138

51143

51148

51145

51137

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
SCALE

Approximate
Feet

0 100 200 30050

 


